Pix 330 ml ceramic sublimation colour pop mug

SKU: TP210052204
Categorie:
Disponibilitate: Stoc epuizat

This classic design ceramic mug has a special coating for sublimation. Mug has coloured
inner with matching colour handle. Dishwasher safe in accordance with EN12875-1 (at
least 125 washing cycles) for all decoration methods. Volume capacity is 330ml. Presented

in a white carton box. <br>

General information
Brand

Color

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM
Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
_Color_Hex

Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Imprint Location
Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Image Imprint
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv
Packaging Indiv Type

Product description:

This classic design ceramic mug has a special coating for sublimation. Mug has coloured inner with matching colour handle. Dishwasher safe in
accordance with EN12875-1 (at least 125 washing cycles) for all decoration methods. Volume capacity is 330ml. Presented in a white carton box.

Unbranded

#,1

PRC

Black

9,5

8

9,5x@8cm

340

9

12

10

9x10x12cm

36

424

104

1

Own design sleeve
Digital paper sleeve
Own design sleeve
#,1

Digital paper sleeve
424 x 104 mm
Own design sleeve
424

104

1

2

1000

10052200 36_5807_1093.jpg

No

Yes

Individual gift box, Individual gift box and polybag



