## Pix 330 ml ceramic sublimation colour pop mug

**SKU:** TP210052204

Categorie:
Disponibilitate: Stoc epuizat

This classic design ceramic mug has a special coating for sublimation. Mug has coloured inner with matching colour handle. Dishwasher safe in accordance with EN12875-1 (at least 125 washing cycles) for all decoration methods. Volume capacity is 330ml. Presented in a white carton box. <br/>
The second results of the control of the c



General information	
Brand	Unbranded
Color	#, 1
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Height CM	9,5
Item Diameter CM	8
Item Dimensions	9,5 x Ø 8 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	340
Item Box Length CM	9
Item Box Width CM	12
Item Box Height CM	10
Item Box Dimensions	9 x 10 x 12 cm
Outer Carton Qty	36
Max Print Width Default MM	424
Max Print Height Default MM	104
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	Own design sleeve
Print Technique Default	Digital paper sleeve
Print Position Default	Own design sleeve
_Color_Hex	#, 1
Imprint Method	Digital paper sleeve
Imprint Size	424 x 104 mm
Imprint Location	Own design sleeve
Imprint Width	424
Imprint Height	104
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	1000
Image Imprint	10052200_36_5807_1093.jpg
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box, Individual gift box and polybag

## **Product description:**

This classic design ceramic mug has a special coating for sublimation. Mug has coloured inner with matching colour handle. Dishwasher safe in accordance with EN12875-1 (at least 125 washing cycles) for all decoration methods. Volume capacity is 330ml. Presented in a white carton box.